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TITLE
Mangroves
Phobia
Interstices
Hippofolius

Fleeing Horse

Seated Figure 7/10
Seduction

Padre P10
Izabella

01d Scribbly
Emotions

Enclosure
Travellers in Time
Spring

Erotica

Beast = of Palontology

Lighthouse

Variations on a Bela Bartok Con.I

SCULPTOR

Anna-Cohn

Kristyn.Taylor

Susan Dorothea White

Di Freire
Di Freire
Alan Ingham

Di Freire

Jacek Luszczyk
Jacek Luszczyk
Errol B. Davis
Diana Hunt

Janice Shaw

Judith Ebern
Larissa Smagarinski
Bim Hilder MBE
Jurgis Reisgys
Jurgis Reisgys

Frigys Krulik

‘MEDIUM

Steel/chrome plated

and baked enamel

Ceramic (sawdust fired)

Sandstone
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Marble
Marble
Mild Steel
Bronze
Bronze
Sandstone (Gosford)
Sandstone
Mahogany
Wood

Wood

Painted Aluminium

HGHT cms WDTH cms DPTH cms PRICE
192 x 111 x 191 12,500
44 x 41 x 26 500
3 x 31 x 21 1,400
47 x 50 x 40 9,200
98 x 68 x 58 15,700
3 x 22 x 17 1,650
45 x 13 x 20 4,000
53 x 20 x 22 4,300
40 x 20 x 25 6,000
200 x 68 x 100 15,000
86 x 21 x 29 9,500
102 x 108 x 50 2,000
16 x 30 x 40 450
44 x 33 x 22 5,000
42 x 24 x 14 800
42 x 59 x 44 400
77 x 12 x 12 300
180 x 54 x 61 3,000
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39.

Limelight
Proposition

Grand Kabuki Forms
Dreamtime

The Punter

Womans World

Three Kings =

The Lesson

Tyranny Dragging the Citizens to
War

Table Piece

The Thinker

Innocence

Dancing Girl

Madonna

The Brood Mare

Icarus

Danceuses

Duology

Resting

SCULPTOR
Gyula Damnasty
Gaye Evans
Andrew Mayson
Gaye Evans
Roger Akinin

Jolanta Janavicius

Julius Banhidi
Babette Gomme
Babette Gomme
Bert Flugelman
Georgette Steiner
Frederic M.R. Chepeaux
Azhar Saeed
Patience Devas
Maryanne Beeman
Julius Banhidi
Denis Wolanski

Di Friere

Mitzi McColl

ML Ik
3ronze
Sandstone
Wood Stained
Sandstone

Bronze

40

48

80

36

61.

Installation -Mixed Media

Sm. Drawings $25.
Plaster Maquette
Cement

Cement

_ Stainless Steel

" Ceramic Stoneware

78

68

73

71

14

Earthenwdre/Wood/Plaster50

Cement Fondue
Australian Boxwood
(Lofostermon Confertia)
Bronze

Clay Maquette

Bronze

Bronze

Marble

50

50

24

30

66

39

21

X

X

X

X

s

110

48

30

36

24

27

6%

76

24

11

30

21

15

20

78

20

22

36

X

X

X

X

X

23

10

30

18

24

(Prices for indv. pcs

- Lge Masks $100, Sm.Masks $50, Lge Drawings $50
Bowls not for sale. )

32

48

50

16

13

14

15

36

23

20

24

PRICES

2,200
2,400

850
1,000
3,500

4,500

3,500
1,500
1,500
3,000

220

950
3,500
3,000
1,500
3,700
4,500
3,000

1,100
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56.
57.
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59.

TITLE
Symbiosis
Conference

Attempt of Murder
Shunga II

Lovers

The Rearing Horse
Friendship

Unified Form II
Unified Form I
Ascensive
Chairperson 2/12

Relaxation

Eastern Greys Confrontation

Wombat

The Timeless Monk
Haranomachi
Stretching Flame
Under The Linden Tree
Barricade

The Naiad

SCULPTOR

Susan Dorothea White
Diana Hunt

Azhar Saeed

Susan Dorothea White
Maryanne Beeman
Maryanne Beeman
Julius Banhidi
Angela Meeson
Angela Meeson

May Barrie

Alan Ingham
Georgette Steiner
Esther Belliss
Judith Eburn
Veronique Hamor
Andrew Mayson
Veronique Hamor
Jurgis Reisgys
Janice Shaw

Patience Devas

MEDIUM

Sandstone

Marble Resin

Teracotta
Resin
Bronze
Bronze

Clay Maquette

Polychromed Terracotta

Heart Kauri (Wood)
Sth. Aust. Marble
Bronze

Ceramic Stoneware
Bronze

Sandstone

Wood (Q1d. Pine)
Wood

Wood (Tas. Pine)
Wood

Bronze and Wood

HGHT cms

25

152

38

14

14

22

45

13

32

52

23

20

45

18

60

75

64

75

141

Bronze Patinated Resin 147

Cast

WDTH cms
23 x
90 " x
17.5 x
25 x
18 «x
14 x
26 x
17 x
20 X
50 x
20 b4

6 x
28 x
20 x
13 X
52 X
28 X
82 x

120 b4
98 b <

21

59

12.5

17

12

14

28

11

10

44

13

6

18

13

11

25

15

29

130

54

DPTH cms PRICE & |

1,200
7,500
1,600

300
2,000
1,500
2,200

650
1,000
1,500
1,250

220

2,000

3,000

16,000
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66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

71.

78.

79.

La Feumme

Mirror Rhythm: I
Mirror Rhythm II
Papyrus

Chunk of Life
Guard

Convict
Compactness
Reclining Nude
The Window

On the Shore

In the Desert

In the Valley
Consciousness
Ballerina
Liberty

Kakadu Birds

Variations on Bela Bartok Con.: No2

Tenderness

Ocean Friends

b LV

Margaret Reid
Margaret Reid
Margaret Reid

Anna Craney
Veronique Hamor
Diana Hunt

Babette Gomme
Azhar Saeed
Frederic M.R. Chepeaux
Anna Cohn

Harry Breitschuh
Harry Breitschuh
Harry Breitschuh
Vince széo
Larissa Smagarinski
Gyula Damnasty
Errol B. Davis
Frigyes Krulik
Anna Craney

Mitzi McColl

MEDIUM
Resin Cast

0il on Board

0il on Board
Plaster

Wood

Resin Bronze
Clay

Teak Wood Carving
Earthenware/Wood
Bronze

Wood

' Wood

Wood

Sandstone

Bronze

G.R.P. (Epoxy)
Stainless Steel
Painted Aluminium
Carved Plaster

Huon Pine on Slate

HGHT cms

72

65

65

72

96

51

44

33

13

92

98

97

95

127

100

67

51

180

40

60

X

WUTH cms
20 x
95
95
30 x
38 X

8.5 x
32 X
10.5 x

.88 x
69 X
28 X
25 X
26 x
25 x
23 X
25 b4

100 b4
78 b4

8 b4
30 x

DPTH cms PRICE $

11

18

29

20

30

28

25

26

13

30

30

57

78

18

850
350
350
450
800
750
1,500
2,600
850
8,200
850
850
850
3,000
10,000
4,500
5,000
3,000
300

NFS






